

FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Republic of the Philippines
CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT
Municipality of Teresa
2nd Quarter, CY 2022

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
	Teresa-2022-03-023	Construction of Road at La Trinidad at Brgy. San Gabriel	Brgy. San Gabriel, Teresa, Rizal	P 1,657,191.21	KRSJ Construction and General Services	Mr. Khristian SE. San Jose/ Brgy. May-iba, Teresa, Rizal	P 1,654,929.74	May 18, 2022	48 days
	Teresa-2022-03-024	Construction of River Wall (Along Teresa River at Brgy. Dalig)	Brgy. Dalig, Teresa, Rizal	P 5,000,000.00	GKB Builders	Gerald Kenn S.J. Bilog/ Brgy. Lagundi, Morong, Rizal	P4,994,606.69	May 18, 2022	93 days
	Teresa-2022-03-025	Construction of Flood Control at Maya Country Homes, Brgy. Dulumbayan, Teresa, Rizal	Brgy. Dulumbayan, Teresa, Rizal	P 500,000.00	GKB Builders	Gerald Kenn S.J. Bilog/ Brgy. Lagundi, Morong, Rizal	P 495,430.55	May 18, 2022	37 days

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

VENUS F. GOMEZ
BAC Secretariat

DOMINGO B. AQUINO
BAC Chairperson

Republic of the Philippines
GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Municipality of Teresa
2nd Quarter, CY 2022

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for the Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address Of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
"NO GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT AND AWARDED"						

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

VENUS F. GOMEZ
BAC Secretariat

DOMINGO B. AQUINO
BAC Chairperson

FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

Republic of the Philippines
CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

Municipality of Teresa
2nd Quarter, CY 2022

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Location	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
"NO CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT AND AWARDED"									

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

VENUS F. GOMEZ
BAC Secretariat

DOMINGO B. AQUINO
BAC Chairperson